
 

TAMILNADU STATE TRANSPORT CORPORATION (TIRUNELVELI) LTD., 

TENDER CUM PUBLIC AUCTION 
CONTACT NOS: 9487599317; 9442591677 

 
FILE.NO:- 13515/CS/TNSTC/TNV/2022   

PLACE OF AUCTION: 

1. Tirunelveli Region: Regional Office, Vannarpettai, Tirunelveli. 

2. Nagercoil Region : Regional Office, Ranithottam, Nagercoil. 

 DESCRIPTION OF ITEM: ALL TYPE OF SCRAP MATERIALS 

 

Tirunelveli Region Nagercoil Region 

Last date and Time 

for the receipt of 
Tender form 

Date and Time of 

Tender cum public 
Auction 

Last date and Time for 

the receipt of Tender 
form 

Date and Time of 

Tender cum public 
Auction 

27.07.2022 

/ 17.00 P.M 

28.07.2022 

/ 10.30 A.M 

28.07.2022 

/ 17.00 P.M 

29.07.2022 

/ 10.30 A.M 

 

1.Cost of Tender form is Rs 100/- (Including GST) by cash or (DD) in favour of TNSTC 

Tirunelveli Ltd., payable at Tirunelveli.  

2.  Entrance fee of Rs.100/- per person will be collected at the above Auction centre.  

3. The Tender forms can also be downloaded at free of cost on the web site 

www.tenders.tn.gov.in.  

4. If the above dates happen to be Leave/Holiday, the Auction will be conducted on the 

next working day. 

                     MANAGING DIRECTOR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.tenders.tn.gov.in/


 

 

jkpo;ehL muR Nghf;Ftuj;Jf; fofk; (jpUney;Ntyp) t.J.> jpUney;Ntyp 

njhlh;G ifg;Ngrpfs;;: 9487599317; 9442591677 

 

FILE.NO:- 13515/CS/TNSTC/TNV/2022   

Vyk; eilngWk; ,lk;: 
  

1. jpUney;Ntyp kz;lyk;: kz;ly mYtyfk;> tz;zhh;Ngl;il>  
jpUney;Ntyp-3 

2. ehfh;Nfhtpy; kz;lyk;: kz;ly mYtyfk;> uhzpj;Njhl;lk;> ehfh;Nfhtpy; 
midj;J tifahd fopTg;nghUl;fs; 
 
jpUney;Ntyp kz;lyk; ehfh;Nfhtpy; kz;lyk; 

xg;ge;jg;Gs;sp 
ngWtjw;fhd 

filrp ehs; / Neuk; 

nghJ Vyk; 
eilngWk; ehs;  / 

Neuk; 

xg;ge;jg;Gs;sp 
ngWtjw;fhd filrp 

ehs; / Neuk; 

nghJ Vyk; 
eilngWk; ehs; / 

Neuk; 

27.07.2022 

/ 17.00 P.M 

28.07.2022 

/ 10.30 A.M 

28.07.2022 

/ 17.00 P.M 

29.07.2022 

/ 10.30 A.M 

1.nlz;lh; gbtj;jpd; tpiy &. 100/- (Including GST) nuhf;fkhfNth my;yJ tq;fp 
tiuNtiyahfNth jkpo;ehL muR Nghf;Ftuj;Jf;fofk; ngahpy; jpUney;Ntypapy; 
khw;wj;jf;f tifapy; vLf;fg;glNtz;Lk;. 

2.Vyk; EioTf;fl;lzk; &gha; 100/- egh; xd;wpw;F Vyk; eilngWk; ,lj;jpy; 
nrYj;jg;glNtz;Lk;. 

3.xg;ge;jg;gbtj;jpid www.tenders.tn.gov.in vd;w ,izajsj;jpy; ,Ue;J 

,ytrkhf gjptpwf;fk; (download) nra;J nfhs;syhk;. 
4.Nkw;Fwpg;gpl;l ehl;fs; tpLKiwahf mwptpf;fg;gl;lhy;; mjw;F mLj;j Ntiy 
ehspy; eilngWk;. 

 

           Nkyhz; ,af;Feh; 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.tenders.tn.gov.in/

